
MiniMAC

Description

Product

Weight (kg)

Scale Date

20.05.2005

Sign

NPE

See also Instruction note: Flush Mount Bracket (PDF 157 KB)See also Instruction note: Flush Mount Bracket (PDF 157 KB)

MiniMAC Flush Mount DimensionsMiniMAC Flush Mount Dimensions

Center of pan rotationCenter of pan rotation

Center of baseCenter of base

248

167

270

337

105

56

62

Ø6

Ø8

20 mm20 mm


